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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 28/01/2026 Robin Francis Francis TD (FTHR) Thenan House, 
Kurichilakode, 

Kodanad, Kodanad, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

2 28/01/2026 Jeeson Louis Louis NP (FTHR) Njezhungan, 
Chelamattom, 

Chelamattom, Okkal, 
683550, Perumbavoor

  

3 28/01/2026 Alan Varghese K I Varghese K I (FTHR) Karippakkadan, 
thuruthy, Vengoorwest, 

Thuruthy, 683845, 
Kunnathunad

  

4 28/01/2026 Anna Varghese K I Varghese K I (FTHR) Karippakkadan, 
Thuruthy, Vengoorwest, 

Thuruthy, 683545, 
Kunnathunad

  

5 28/01/2026 Anitha P B Babu P S (FTHR) Poonchodath, 
Karattupallikara, 

Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 683542, 

Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

6 28/01/2026 Adithyan Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Vararappilly, 
Asamannoor, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunad

  

7 28/01/2026 SONA RAZMIYA SHAUKKATHALI M 
M (FTHR)

07/415A MULADAN 
HOUS, NOOLELI, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

8 28/01/2026 Alfy Thomas P Jithin John (HSBN) Thekkemaly, 
Koodalappad, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kynnathunadu

  

9 28/01/2026 ALBIN BINU BINU PETER (FTHR) THOMBRA, 
VEETTIMUKAL, 

VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

10 28/01/2026 Bincy Eldhode Eldhose T K (FTHR) Thattayathu House, 
Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 

Rayamangalam P O, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

11 28/01/2026 Anand R Rajasekharan C (FTHR) Sasthamangalam, 
Akanad, Vengoor West, 

Mudakuzha, 683546, 
Kunnathunad

  

12 28/01/2026 Noyal Augustine Augustine Mathew 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkayil, Puthooran 
Kavala, Rayamangalam, 

Valayanchirangara, 
683556, Kunnathunad

  

13 28/01/2026 Anna Joby George George (OTHR) Orothukudy, Iringole, 
Perumbavoor, Iringole, 
683545, Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

14 28/01/2026 Sony V M Augustine Mathew 
(HSBN)

Kizhakkayil, Puthooran 
Kavala, Rayamangalam, 

Valayanchirangara, 
683556, Kunnathunad

  

15 28/01/2026 SURYA SAJI SAJI THOMAS (FTHR) MANCHAKUZHYIL, 
NAYARANGADI, 

VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

16 28/01/2026 Suma A Kuriakose Kuriakose (FTHR) Orothukudy, Iringole, 
Perumbavoor, Iringole, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

17 28/01/2026 Brijitta Benny Benny C P (FTHR) Chittuparambil, 
Koodalappad, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

18 28/01/2026 ASHIM K B BASHEER K S (FTHR) Kollankottil House, 
Okkal, Chelamattom, 

Okkal, 683550, 
Kunnathunad

  

19 28/01/2026 SAJI K THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) KUNNATHAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKUNNAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

20 28/01/2026 Vishnu K R Reji K N (FTHR) Kadavil, 
Peechanamukal, 

Perumbavoor, Iringole, 
683548, Kunnathunad

  

21 28/01/2026 SHAHARBAN P N NASAR P M (FTHR) PATTARUMADOM 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

22 28/01/2026 Minnu P M Mahesh P P (FTHR) Pulthakidiyel, 
Manackappady, 
Rayamangalam, 

Valayanchirangara, 
683556, Kunnathunad

  

23 28/01/2026 Elmy Baby Elmy Baby Baby C S Baby C S 
(FTHR)

Chamakkala, 
Chamakkala, 

Cherukunnam, 
Asamannoor, 683549, 

Kunnathunadu

  

24 28/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM PAREETH C K (FTHR) 163/ 
CHITTETHUKUDY  

HOUSE, ODAKKALI, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

ASAMANNOOR P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

25 28/01/2026 K R Sreehari Reny K R (FTHR) Koorkkaparambil, 
Manackappady, 
Rayamangalam, 

Valayanchirangara, 
683556, Kunnathunad

  

26 28/01/2026 ASWANI C T THANKAPPAN C A 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKULAM VEED, 
NEDUMALA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

27 28/01/2026 ANEXA ANIL ANIL PAUL (FTHR) NELLIKUNNATHU 
PUTHEN PURAYIL, 

VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

28 28/01/2026 Jisnamol Mathew Clement Mathew 
(HSBN)

Mechery, Iringole, 
Perumbavoor, Iringole, 
683548, Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

29 28/01/2026 Althaf T A T M Aliyar (FTHR) Thekkekkara Methala P 
O, Methala, 

Asamannoor, Methala, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

30 28/01/2026 LISSIE SHALLY SURESH K 
VARGHESE (HSBN)

KODIYATTIL HOUSE, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

31 28/01/2026 ASHLY SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN E B 
(FTHR)

10/62 
ELLUMALAKUDY 

HOUSE, SOUTH 
VAZHAKKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKKULAM P, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

32 28/01/2026 ANU BABU Babu Issac (FTHR) Nediyan House, 
Kodanad, Kodanad, 

Kodanad P O, 683544, 
Perumbavoor

  

33 28/01/2026 Nyasa Shaiju Shaiju Kallukadan 
(FTHR)

2/180 B Kallukkadan, 
Thannipuzha, Okkal, 

Okkal, 683550, 
Kunnathunad

  

34 28/01/2026 SABIRA V A ABDULLA V M 
(FTHR)

VELLAKUDY, 
KANDANTHARA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

35 28/01/2026 Tony K George George (FTHR) Kalambadan, Iringole, 
Perumbavoor, Iringole, 
683548, Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

36 28/01/2026 FEBA LIJU FEBA LIJU Liju Jacob Liju Jacob 
(FTHR)

Chamakkala, 
Cherukunnam, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunad

  

37 28/01/2026 SHINI SABU SABU P M (HSBN) VAZHAPARAMBIL, 
POONOOR, 
VENGOLA, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

38 28/01/2026 ADARSH C T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) CHIRAKULAM 
HOUSE, NEDUMALA, 

ARACKAPPADY, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

39 28/01/2026 Roshin Maria Paul Paul Kallookaran 
(FTHR)

1/330 Kallookaran, 
Thannipuzha, Okkal, 

Okkal, 683550, 
Kunnathunad

  

40 28/01/2026 Saju K George George K V (FTHR) Kalambadan, Iringole, 
Perumbavoor, Iringole, 
683548, Kunnathunad

  

41 28/01/2026 JOSE T O OUSEPH (FTHR) THACHANODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKATTUPADY, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

42 28/01/2026 K K Paul Kuriakose K K (FTHR) Keecheri, Aimury 
Kavumpuram, 

Koovappady, Aimury, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

43 28/01/2026 Geetha A N Suresh A S (HSBN) Appakkal, Pulluvazhy, 
Rayamangalam, 

Pulluvazhi, 683541, 
Rayamangalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

44 28/01/2026 MEERA HARI HARI C G (FTHR) CHIRAVANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

PULLUVAZHI, 
PULLUVAZHI, 

PULLUVAZHI P O, 
683541, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

45 28/01/2026 Anjana Rajan Rajan P P (FTHR) PANKIMALAYIL, 
PALAYIKUNNU, 

ARCKAPADY, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

46 28/01/2026 RAJAN P K KURIYAKOSE (FTHR) PANICHIKUDY, 
AIMURY THRIVENI, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
AIMURY, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

47 28/01/2026 KODAMPURAM 
KANNAN CHANDRAN

KANNAN (FTHR) KODAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 
CHUNDAKUZHY, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

48 28/01/2026 Siji K M Suresh K K (HSBN) Kalambattukudy, 
Koodalappad, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

49 28/01/2026 Aleyamma George K V (HSBN) Kalambadan, 
Peechanamukal, 

Perumbavoor, Iringole, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

50 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AZHAR 
ALI 

BAVA K A (FTHR) KEEYADATH HOUSE, 
VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

51 28/01/2026 NAVAMI BABU BABU T P (FTHR) VARIKKATTUKUDI, 
VARIKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

VALAYNCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

52 28/01/2026 A S Suresh Sankaran (FTHR) Appakkal, Pulluvazhi, 
Rayamangalam, 

Pulluvazhi, 683541, 
Kunnathunad

  

53 28/01/2026 SARADA KESAVAN (HSBN) 05/100, CHELATTU, 
EDAVOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
EDAVOOR P O, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

54 28/01/2026 SRUTHY SANKAR VINEETH C G (HSBN) CHATHANATTU, 
PANICHAYAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
NEDUNGAPRA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

55 28/01/2026 REHAN REJI J K REJI (FTHR) NJELIYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MARUTHUKAVALA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

56 28/01/2026 Paul P Shelly Shelly (FTHR) Palliyelimali, Iringole, 
Perumbavoor, Iringole, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

57 28/01/2026 Megha Suresh Suresh A S (FTHR) Appakkal, Pulluvazhi, 
Rayamangalam, 

Pulluvazhi, 683541, 
Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

58 28/01/2026 SINDHU A A ANANDHAN (FTHR) 16/237, ALLADATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MARUTHUKAVALA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

59 28/01/2026 LAKSHMI 
VINAYAKUMAR

VINAYAKUMAR K A 
(HSBN)

KARTHIKA, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

60 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K A 

ANEESH K B (FTHR) KANJIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KADUVAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

61 28/01/2026 MAYA VIJAYAN VIJAYAN (HSBN) KOICKAMALIL, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

62 28/01/2026 Vishnu Suresh Suresh A S (FTHR) Appakkal, Pulluvazhi, 
Rayamangalam, 

Pulluvazhi, 683541, 
Kunnathunad

  

63 28/01/2026 IBRAHIM BADUSHA 
ASSIS

ASSIS K K (FTHR) KANAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

64 28/01/2026 MANUPRIYA K M 
MANUPRIYA K M

MANOJ K V MANOJ 
K V (MTHR)

Kalambattukudy, 
Odakkaly, Asamannoor, 
Asamannoor, 683549, 

Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

65 28/01/2026 SUMESH V V AYYAPPAN KUTTY 
VASU (FTHR)

VELLIMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

66 28/01/2026 ABEL PAUL LEO LEO PAUL (FTHR) APPADAN, VALLAM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

67 28/01/2026 MARIYA MATHEW SHIJO KURIAKOSE 
(HSBN)

KALARICKAL 
HOUSE, 

VAKKUVALLY, 
VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR P O, 
683546, 

KOUNNATHUNAD

  

68 28/01/2026 Bindu M J Shijo Joaeph (HSBN) Thottankara, 
Koodalappad, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

69 28/01/2026 ZANDRA SUSAN 
GEORGE 

AJU GEORGE 
KURIAN (FTHR)

KARANJIKUDY 
HOUSE, 

THOTTUNGAL LANE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

70 28/01/2026 SEEMA KUNJAN (FTHR) CHERUVILAVATH 
HOUSE, ONAMVELI, 

ARACKAPADY, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

71 28/01/2026 MEENAKSHI VINAY 
MENON

VINAYAKUMAR K A 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

72 28/01/2026 SISTER ALEYAMMA 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE (FTHR) CARMEL SADAN 
CONVENT, C 060/02, 

MUDAKKIRAI 
CANAL PALAM,, 

KURUPPAMPADY, 
KURUPPAMPADY, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

73 28/01/2026 AKSHAY K 
DIVAKARAN 

DIVAKARAN K G 
(FTHR)

KOLOTHUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MEPRATHUPADY, 
ARAKAPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

74 28/01/2026 Arya P P Arun Kumar (HSBN) Madappuram, 
Thodaparambu, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunad

  

75 28/01/2026 BIBITHA T C FINOMON JOY 
(HSBN)

puthenkudy, 
panamkuzhy, 

kombanad, kombanadu, 
683546, kunnathunadu

  

76 28/01/2026 SANDHYA 
BALAKRISHNAN

DILEEP KUMAR N S 
(HSBN)

NELLICKAL, TANK 
CITY, ARAKAPADY, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

77 28/01/2026 JANCY SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (HSBN) MANKUZHA HOUSE, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

78 28/01/2026 Robin T B Biju T S (FTHR) Thelakkadan, 
Naduppillythodu, 

Koovappady, Edavoor, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

79 28/01/2026 Bissy Paulose Baby P A (MTHR) Kaniyamkudiyil, 
Puthooran Kavala, 
Rayamangalam, 

Valayanchirangara, 
683556, Kunnathunad

  

80 28/01/2026 FATHIMA MEHARIN 
T H 

MUHAMMED 
ARSHAK (HSBN)

CHENTHARA HOUSE, 
PARAPPURAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PEREUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

81 28/01/2026 BEEMA SAJANA N S SAHAD (HSBN) MADATHUMPADY 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMTHODE, 
VENGOLA, 

MUDIKKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHNAD

  

82 28/01/2026 RAJAMANY SIVAN CHETTIYAR 
(FTHR)

SIVAVILASOM 
HOUSE, 

KURICHILAKODE, 
KODANAD, 

KODANAD, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

83 28/01/2026 DILSHANA SUDHEER 
V S

SUDHEER V M (FTHR) 28/160 VELLEMVELI 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

84 28/01/2026 M P Mathew Sudhakaran (OTHR) Muthanadan House, 
Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunad

  

85 28/01/2026 AMINU SHERIF M M MUHAMMED NIYAS 
K E (HSBN)

KIZHAKKAN HOUSE, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

86 28/01/2026 Ajimole T Baby Ann Mariya Shaji 
(OTHR)

Vellattukudy House, 
Kurichilakode, 

Kodanad, Kodanad, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

87 28/01/2026 RAMEENA ABDUL 
RASSAK 

ABDUL RASSAK 
(HSBN)

ONAKKARA HOUSE, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

88 28/01/2026 Chandrika Ramakrishnan Ramakrishnan (HSBN) Viruthamkandathil, 
Mudakuzha, Vengoor 

West, Mudakuzha, 
683546, Kunnathunad

  

89 28/01/2026 Aishamol K V Baby (HSBN) Kizhakkapurathukudy 
House, Rayamangalam, 

Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam P O, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

90 28/01/2026 MEENAKSHI R RAVEENDRAN NAIR 
P K (FTHR)

PULINATTU HOUSE, 
OKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

91 28/01/2026 Shijo Joseph Ouseph (FTHR) Thottankara, 
Koodalappad, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

92 28/01/2026 ATHIRA ANIL SARATH J A (HSBN) 10/234,MAVARTHALAMELEPUTHUVALPUTHANVEEDU, 
CHUNDAKUZHY, 
VENGOOR WEST, 
CHUNDAKUZHY, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

93 28/01/2026 BIJI M N SAJI P C (HSBN) 194 PUTHIYEDATH 
HOUSE, 

MECKAPPALA, 
vengoor, 

ARUVAPPARA, 
683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

94 28/01/2026 SEBIN SEBASTIAN M V SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

MANKUZHA HOUSE, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

95 28/01/2026 SONIA SUNNY TOMY (HSBN) POOVATHUMKUDY, 
AIMURY, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
ELAMBAKAPPILLY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

96 28/01/2026 ANTONY CHACKO CHACKO (FTHR) MOOLAYIL HOUSE, 
PULLUVAZHY, 

RAYAMANGALAM 
VILLAGE, 

PULLUVAZHY P O, 
683541, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

97 28/01/2026 NOURIN FATHIMA P 
S 

SHOUKATH ALI P M 
(FTHR)

PALAKKATTUKUDY 
MUNDETH  HOUSE, 

MINIKKAVALA, 
ARACKAPADY, 

WEST VENGOLA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

98 28/01/2026 Alex Peter U V PETER (FTHR) Uzhinjappuram, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

99 28/01/2026 Pooja K A Ayyappankutty K K 
(FTHR)

Krumakuzhi House, 
Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 

Rayamangalam P O, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

100 28/01/2026 SURENDRAN 
NALOTHUKUDI 

NARAYANAN

NARAYANAN N R 
(FTHR)

76A/ NALOTHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 
CHUNDAKUZHY, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

101 28/01/2026 HESSA GULSAR GULSAR V M (FTHR) VADAKKEKUDY 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

102 28/01/2026 MINTA P T THANKAPAN P C 
(FTHR)

Peechampilly House, 
Chembarathukunnu, 

Ponjassery P O, Vengola 
Village, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunad

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

103 28/01/2026 Yadhu Krishna Baiju Baiju T K (FTHR) Thuruthiparambil, 
Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunad

  

104 28/01/2026 ELCY REGI THOMAS THOMAS MATHEW 
(HSBN)

KANDAMCHIRA 
HOUSE, BHATHANI 

JUNCTION 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA VILLAGE, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

105 28/01/2026 RAJEEF ONAKKARA 
EBRAHIM 

EBRAHIM (FTHR) ONAKKARA HOUSE, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

106 28/01/2026 VIJAY KRISHNAN V P K VENUGOPAL 
(FTHR)

PONGALIL, 
AYYANCHIRANGARA, 

ARAKAPADY, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

107 28/01/2026 HAFREED N B FASEELA K A (MTHR) NANETHAN, 
VALLOM, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

108 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF 

NAJEEB V S (FTHR) VELLILATHINKAL, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

109 28/01/2026 Deepthi K Ratheesh (HSBN) Kudiyirikkal House, 
Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 

Rayamangalam, 683545, 
Kunnathunad

  

110 28/01/2026 NABEEL 
MUHAMMAD 

ASHFAQ 

SHEPHY (FTHR) PARELY, SASTHRI 
LANE BOC ROAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

111 28/01/2026 NANDANA RAJU RAJU T N (FTHR) 20/314 B 
THEKKUMTHARA 

HOUSE, THOTTUVA, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

112 28/01/2026 SAHAL V ALI ALI V M (FTHR) VANIYAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

MUDICKAL P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

113 28/01/2026 OMANA E N AYYAPAN KUTTY 
VASU (HSBN)

VELLIMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

114 28/01/2026 NISHA K J RAJESH K P (HSBN) KALLELIL, 
ARUVAPPARA, 

VENGOOR, 
ARUVAPPARA, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

115 28/01/2026 FAWAZ RAHMAN P 
A 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PERAPARAMBIL, 
OKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL P O, 683550, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

116 28/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA SHAMEER N A (FTHR) NANETHAN HOUSE, 
ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

117 28/01/2026 Sreejith K G Gopalakrishnan C 
(FTHR)

KunnathusseryParambil 
House, 

Valayanchirangara, 
Rayamangalam, 

Valayanchirangara, 
683556, Kunnathunad

  

118 28/01/2026 Keerthana Jayakrishnan Jayakrishnan (FTHR) Kallelil Puthenveedu, 
Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 

Rayamangalam P O, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

119 28/01/2026 Arshitha K A Abdul Khader K B 
(FTHR)

Mattakkombil Methala P 
O, Methala, 

Asamannoor, Methala, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

120 28/01/2026 ASWATHY B J SARAN HARIDAS 
(HSBN)

ADWAITHAM, 
VALAKKARA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

121 28/01/2026 THOMAS JOSEPH M J JOSEPH (FTHR) 004/465-A, RIVER 
VIEW APARTMENT, 
KURICHILAKODE, 

KODANAD, 
KODANAD, 683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

122 28/01/2026 ROSHAN BINOY BINOY PAUL (FTHR) Maniyattu, 
kuruppampady, 
Rayamangalam, 

KURUPPAMPADY, 
683545, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

123 28/01/2026 SOPHY JOY JOY T K (HSBN) THEKKANATH 
HOUSE, CHENGAL, 

VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
KALADY, 683574, 

ALUVA

  

124 28/01/2026 ASNA P A AZAINAR P A (FTHR) Parakunnathu House, 
Chembarathukunnu, 

Ponjassery P O, Vengola 
Village, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunad

  

125 28/01/2026 VINEETHA VIJAYAN SANIL M K (HSBN) MUTTATHIL HOUSE, 
KURUPPAMPADY, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

126 28/01/2026 NISA JOSEPH JOSEPH M S (HSBN) MOOLAN, 
KOODALAPAD, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

KOOVAPPADY P O, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

127 28/01/2026 Bhargavi Velayudhan Velayudhan (HSBN) Kunnathukudi House, 
Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 

Rayamangalam P O, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

128 28/01/2026 HANNA E ABRAHAM ELDHO ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

CHILLIKATTIL, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

129 28/01/2026 Neha Susan Geo Geo Kurian (FTHR) Pallacheril, 
kuruppampady, 
perumbavoor, 

kuruppampady, 683545, 
perumbavoor

  

130 28/01/2026 AKASH MANOJ MANOJ KUMAR N C 
(FTHR)

737 A 
NEDIYAPARAMBIL, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

131 28/01/2026 JASMIN JAMES BASIL PAUL 
KORAPPALLIYIL 

(HSBN)

KORAPPALLIYIL, 
PUNNAYAM, 
VENGOOR, 

THURUTHY, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

132 28/01/2026 SAFNA M SATHAR SATHAR M M (FTHR) KATTILAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MOULOODPURA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

133 28/01/2026 Vishnu T S Shibu (FTHR) Thoppil House, 
Kurichilakkod, 

Kodanad, Kodanad, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

134 28/01/2026 AMINA M IQBAL IQBAL A M (FTHR) ALANGAYIL HOUSE, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

135 28/01/2026 ANJU MOL P M P M MATHAI (FTHR) PARAPPURATH, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

VENGOLA, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARAP 

O, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

136 28/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN E V VASU E K (FTHR) EDAVALLIKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

EACHARANKAVALA, 
ARACKAPPADY, 
WEST VENGOLA, 

683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

137 28/01/2026 NASEEMA SHAJI SHAJI A H (HSBN) AKKALAMATTAM, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

138 28/01/2026 ALEESHA P S SHEREENA P K 
(MTHR)

PUTHIRI, VALLAM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

139 28/01/2026 JOSEPH ROYDEN 
DCRUZ

MICHAEL DCRUZ 
(FTHR)

AYONA COTTAGE, 
KARATTUPALIKKARA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

140 28/01/2026 Athul N B BINOY (FTHR) NALOTHUKUDY, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683542, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

141 28/01/2026 BOAZ E ABRAHAM ELDHO ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

CHILLIKATTIL, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

142 28/01/2026 LEENA VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) KUMBALATHUMKUDY, 
VAIKKARA, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

143 28/01/2026 Shalini M P Salimol (MTHR) Madambilly, Punnayam, 
Asamanoor, Asamanoor, 
683549, Kunnathunadu

  

144 28/01/2026 SACKARIYA P S SHAMSUDHEEN P M 
(FTHR)

PALACKAL HOUSE, 
PATTIPPARA, 
ARAKAPADY, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

145 28/01/2026 Sobha Babu Kuttappan (OTHR) Puthanpurayil, Pooppani 
Road, Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunad

  

146 28/01/2026 HARI P K KRISHNAN (FTHR) PULICKAPARAMBIL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA 

P O , TANK CITY, 
ARACKAPADY, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

147 28/01/2026 ANAS P A ABOOBAKER P M 
(FTHR)

PANKULANGARA 
MUNDETH, MINI 

KAVALA, 
ARACKAPPADY, 
WEST VENGOLA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

148 28/01/2026 PANCHAMI 
CHANDRAN

K G CHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

KOTTAKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMTHODE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

149 28/01/2026 BADHARUDHEEN P. 
S 

SUBAIR P A (FTHR) POTHIYIL HOUSE, 
SEVANAPURAM, 

VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

150 28/01/2026 BLESSY BABY BABY PAUL (FTHR) CHIRACKAL HOUSE,, 
B 080/04, 

MUDAKKIRAI 
CANAL ROAD,, 

KURUPPAMPADY, 
KURUPPAMPADY, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

151 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANAVAS SALEENA 
SHANAVAS (MTHR)

PADINJARECHALIL, 
VALLAM, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

152 28/01/2026 ANAND V 
SASIDHARAN

SASIDHARAN V R 
(FTHR)

VELIYATH HOUSE, 
PULLUVAZHI, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
PULLUVAZHI, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

153 28/01/2026 FATHIMA M H MUHAMMED MOFEK 
K M (HSBN)

2/210 
KANJIRATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM  P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

154 28/01/2026 ANSALNA C S SAKEER C J (FTHR) CHENTHARA, SOUTH 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

155 28/01/2026 Narayanan K Kela (FTHR) Kudukkayath House, 
Vattakkattupady, 

Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 683542, 

Kunnathunad

  

156 28/01/2026 MUHAMED RAFI P Y YUSEF P M (FTHR) POOVATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHNAD

  

157 28/01/2026 Satheesh K V Velayudhan (FTHR) Kunnthukudi House, 
Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 

Rayamangalam P O, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

158 28/01/2026 Aswathy N S Biju (HSBN) Moosappillikkudy, 
Payyal, Asamannoor, 
Nedungapra, 683545, 

Kunnathunadu

  

159 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZAINUDHEEN 

ASHRAF AHSANI E M 
(FTHR)

EKKARAKUDI 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

160 28/01/2026 DILNASHIRIN C A ABDUL BASHEER C I 
(FTHR)

CHERUVEETTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

THANDEKKAD, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

161 28/01/2026 AKHIL BIJU BIJU P J (FTHR) PULLAPPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

KORUMBASSERY 
KARA, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
ILLAMBAKAPALLI, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

162 28/01/2026 P P PAULOSE P M PAILY (FTHR) 2/313 PARVELIKUDY, 
BLOCK ROAD , NEAR 

Y M C A HALL, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
KURUPPAMPADY P 

O, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

163 28/01/2026 Praveena Mohanan Ajith P A (HSBN) Parackal, Payyal, 
Asamannoor, 

Nedungapra, 683545, 
Kunnathunadu

  

164 28/01/2026 SREEDEVI 
ANILKUMAR 

A G ANILKUMAR 
(HSBN)

AMBALAPARAMBIL, 
CHITHRAPPUZHA 

ROAD, ARAKAPADY, 
WEST VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

165 28/01/2026 SHAHAS K M MUJEEB K A (FTHR) KUTTIYENI HOUSE, 
SOUTH VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

166 28/01/2026 Jose P O Shiny (WIFE) 10/262 Parayil, 
Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 

Elambakappilly, 
683544, Kunnathunadu

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

167 28/01/2026 JANCY JOSEPH PETER ANTONY 
(HSBN)

CHANEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

168 28/01/2026 JISMI FRANCIS NIXON (HSBN) NJEZHUNGAN 
HOUSE, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, OKKAL P O, 

683550, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

169 28/01/2026 Radhamani 
chandrasekharan

Chandrasekharan P P 
(HSBN)

Puthenveettil, 
Periyarvali Canal road, 

Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 683545, 

Kunnathunadu

  

170 28/01/2026 Juan Joseph Niju NIJU (FTHR) Pittappillil, 
Kuruppampady, 
perumbavoor, 

Kuruppampady, 683545, 
Perumbavoor

  

171 28/01/2026 RIHAAN NILJO NILJO THOMAS 
(FTHR)

EDAPPULAVAN, 
VALLAM, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

172 28/01/2026 Anania Johnson Johnson (FTHR) Nedumpuran, 
Punnayam, Asamanoor, 

Asamanoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunadu

  

173 28/01/2026 Lekshmi Priya P S Vikas V Vijayan 
(HSBN)

Vadakkunnathumalil 
House, Punnayam, 

Asamannoor, 
Asamannoor, 683549, 

Kunnathunad

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

174 28/01/2026 Honeymol P K Suresh K M (HSBN) Kooraly, Koodalappad, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

175 28/01/2026 STANLY C A Augastine C A (FTHR) 41/A Chakkissery (H), 
Kurichilakode, 

Kodanad, Kodanad, 
683544, Kunnathunadu

  

176 28/01/2026 GIGI C K SEENA GIGI (WIFE) CHAKKUMGAPADY 
HOUSE, VAIKKARA, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

VAIKKARA P O, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

177 28/01/2026 MERLIN V S GIBI C VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

CHENGOTTAYIL, 
VATTAKKATTUPADY 

KANJIRAMUK, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

178 28/01/2026 ALEENA 
ANILKUMAR

ANILKUMAR S P 
(FTHR)

ROSE COTTAGE, 
VALLAM, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

179 28/01/2026 CHITHU ABDUL 
KHADER P S 

ABDUL KHADER 
(HSBN)

POOVATHINAKUDY, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, vengola, 
683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  

180 28/01/2026 ADARSH 
HARIHARAN 

HARIHARAN (FTHR) CHULAKKAYATHU, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

ELAMBAKAPPILY, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

181 28/01/2026 LAKSHMI S NAIR ANEESH P (HSBN) MATTATH 
PUTHANPURAYIL, 
PERIYAR NAGAR, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

182 28/01/2026 Chandrasekharan P P Radhamani 
Chandrasekharan 

(WIFE)

Puthenveettil House, 
Periyarvali Canal Road, 

Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 683545, 

Kunnathunadu

  

183 28/01/2026 NAJMA NAJEEB NAJEEB C M (FTHR) 403/ CHOORAVELIL  
HOUSE, 

UDAYAKAVALA, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

184 28/01/2026 Basil C M Moncy George (FTHR) Chamakkala House, 
Mudakuzha, Vengoor 

West, Mudakuzha, 
683546, Kunnathunad

  

185 28/01/2026 ROSEMI POULOSE A O POULOSE (FTHR) APPADAN HOUSE, 
VALLAM, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

186 28/01/2026 SAJU K R RAJAN K S (FTHR) KALAPPURACKAL 
HOUSE, EAST 

OKKAL, 
CHELAMATTOM, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

187 28/01/2026 Ameershan C S Salim C H (FTHR) Chirakkakudy House, 
Kandanthara, Vengola, 
Allapra P O, 683556, 

Kunnathunad

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

188 28/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS C M MUHAMMED LAYAS 
C S (FTHR)

CHIRACKAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

189 28/01/2026 Anju Scariah Scariah Varghese 
(FTHR)

Pelakkudy House, 
Alattuchira, Kodanad, 
Alattuchira, 683544, 

Perumbavoor

  

190 28/01/2026 SIMI K B VALSALA BABY 
(MTHR)

KARIMPANACKAL, 
MAVELIPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

191 28/01/2026 Saji Peter Ouesph Pathrose (FTHR) Chittayam, Punnayam, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunad

  

192 28/01/2026 Nandhini K Basil C M (HSBN) Chamakkala House, 
Mudakuzha, Vengoor 

West, Mudakuzha, 
683546, Kunnathunad

  

193 28/01/2026 ALAN R A RAJESH (FTHR) MAVELITHOTTAM, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

194 28/01/2026 BILHA SUSAN 
ELDHOSE 

A M ELDHOSE (FTHR) ARAKKADAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THURUTHUPPILLY, 
VENGOLA, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

195 28/01/2026 AFZAL N S N S SALIM (FTHR) NEDUNGATTUKUDY, 
OKKAL, OKKAL, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

196 28/01/2026 LEELA GOPALAN GOPALAN (HSBN) OLIKKUDYIL 
HOUSE, METHALA, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA, 683545, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

197 28/01/2026 NAHLA SALIM ABDUL SALIM V M 
(FTHR)

VATHIMATTOM, 
ARACKAPADY, 
ARACKAPADY, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

198 28/01/2026 MANU MATHEW 
ABRAHAM

P M ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL 
HOUSE, PATTAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

199 28/01/2026 THRESIAKUTTY RAJAN (HSBN) KALAPPURACKAL 
HOUSE, EAST 

OKKAL, 
CHELAMATTOM, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

200 28/01/2026 Savithri Sasidharan Remani (OTHR) Vaishakh Boc Road, 
Boc Road, 

Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 683542, 

Kunnathunadu

  

201 28/01/2026 Jefy George George (FTHR) Kaveel Ebenezer, 
Aimury, Koovapady, 

Aimury, 683544, 
Kunnathunad

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

202 28/01/2026 MELVI CHANDY MANU MATHEW 
ABRAHAM (HSBN)

PUTHANPURACKAL 
HOUSE, PATTAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

203 28/01/2026 Soly Poulose K J Poulose (HSBN) Kochuthara, 
Koodalappad, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

204 28/01/2026 ANSAL E A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

ENCHAKUDY, 
ODAKALI, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR P O, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

205 28/01/2026 Stiby Augustine Saji Peter (HSBN) Chittayam, Punnayam, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunad

  

206 28/01/2026 Akshay K A Asokan K C (FTHR) Kunnathusseryparambil 
House, 

Valayanchirangara, 
Rayamangalam, 

Valayanchirangara, 
683556, Kunnathunad

  

207 28/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI 
SUJEENDRAN 

M K SUJEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

VENGAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KODANAD, 

KODANAD, 
KODANAD P O, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

208 28/01/2026 ASHIK V M MURUKAN V G 
(FTHR)

VIRUTHAMKANDATHIL, 
ELAMBAKAPPILLY, 

VENGOOR WEST, 
ELAMBAKAPPILLY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

209 28/01/2026 Sleebi Mathew M P Mathew (HSBN) Muthanadan House, 
Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunad

  

210 28/01/2026 NESAL MOHAMMED 
SALIM 

ABDUL SALIM V M 
(FTHR)

VATHIMATTOM, 
ARACKAPADY, 
ARACKAPADY, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

211 28/01/2026 ANEESA SHIHAB SHIHAB C P (FTHR) CHITTETH HOUSE, 
MEPRATHUPADY, 
ARACKAPPADY, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

212 28/01/2026 MANJIMA MANOJ MANOJ (FTHR) Kumbakappillil, 
Keezhillam Thriveni, 

Rayamangalam, 
Keezhillam, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

213 28/01/2026 MAYA ANIL ANIL (HSBN) UTHRADAM, 
KARATTUPALLIKKARA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

214 28/01/2026 SANTHA 
MADHAVAN 

MADHAVAN (HSBN) ALAKKARA, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

215 28/01/2026 Aneena Saji Saji Peter (FTHR) Chittayam House, 
Punnayam, 

Asamannoor, 
Asamannoor, 683549, 

Kunnathunad

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

216 28/01/2026 SIJI SAJU SAJU K R (HSBN) KALAPPURACKAL 
HOUSE, EAST 

OKKAL, 
CHELAMATTOM, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

217 28/01/2026 SUNIL P R REGUNATHAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

NELLICKAL HOUSE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

218 28/01/2026 Vishnu P V Jinju N (MTHR) Puthiyedath, 
Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kumnathunadu

  

219 28/01/2026 HESHMA 
MADHAVAN 

MADHAVAN (FTHR) ALAKKARA, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

220 28/01/2026 JENCY S SIVA (FTHR) KUNNAMKAD, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

221 28/01/2026 Poulose K J Joseph K P (FTHR) Kochuthara, 
Koodalappad, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

222 28/01/2026 Esthaniya Davis M C Davis (FTHR) Mangattu Mankuzha 
House, Punnayam, 

Asamannoor, 
Asamannoor, 683549, 

Kunnathunad

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

223 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED BASIL 
K M 

MOIDEEN K H (FTHR) KANJIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAKKAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

RAYONPURAM P O, 
683543, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

224 28/01/2026 ACHU P S SUDEESH P S (FTHR) PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

VATTAKKATTUPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

225 28/01/2026 ABILASH P A ACHUTHANNAIR 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE P O, 

683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

226 28/01/2026 FATHIMA P A ABBAS P M (FTHR) PULIYKKAKUDI, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

227 28/01/2026 RAMSEENA J SIJAS (HSBN) KADAVILAN HOUSE, 
ORNA, VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

228 28/01/2026 KIRAN GOPI GOPI M G (FTHR) MUNDACKAL 
HOUSE, ORCHID 

NAGAR, VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA P O, 

683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

229 28/01/2026 Basil Sijimon Sijimon M P (FTHR) Marattu House, 
Alattuchira, Kodanad, 
Alattuchira, 683544, 

Perumbavoor

  

230 28/01/2026 MERIN P ISSAC P M ISSAC (FTHR) POKKATHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE P O, 
683545, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

231 28/01/2026 Anjali A Nair Jaya Asokan (MTHR) Vichattu House, Iringole 
Kavu road, 

Perumbavoor, Iringole, 
683548, Kunnathunadu

  

232 28/01/2026 ELISUBHA 
VARGHESE

BASIL T JOSE (HSBN) THANATTUKUDY, 
MUDAKKUZHA, 

VENGOOR WEST, 
MUDAKKUZHA, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

233 28/01/2026 Abbas P K Kunjumuhammed 
(FTHR)

Puthukkadan, MH 
Kavala, Vengola, 

Ponjassery, 683547, 
Kunnathunadu

  

234 28/01/2026 Vinayak P V Jinju Venu (MTHR) Puthiyedath, 
Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunad

  

235 28/01/2026 SHUKKOOR M P PAREED (FTHR) MUNDACKAL, 
KARATTUPALLIKARA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

236 28/01/2026 Riya biju Biju T S (FTHR) Thelakkadan, 
Naduppillythodu, 

Koovappady, Edavoor, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

237 28/01/2026 AJANAS T A ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

THOTTUMKARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDIKKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

238 28/01/2026 Eldhose Mathew M P Mathew (FTHR) Muthanadan House, 
Perumbavoor, 
Perumbavoor, 

Perumbavoor, 683542, 
Kunnathunad

  

239 28/01/2026 KHALID ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

13/74 A 
PANIKKARUKUDI 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

240 28/01/2026 AMEENA AIN SHEMEER M H (FTHR) 3/314 MOLATHAN 
HOUSE, EDAVOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
EDAVOOR  P O, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

241 28/01/2026 SUHAIB SUNEER SUNEER V A (FTHR) THOOPPELIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBARATHUKUNNU, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

242 28/01/2026 Antoniyo Davis M C Davis (FTHR) Mangattu Mankuzha 
House, Punnayam, 

Asamannoor, 
Asamannoor, 683549, 

Kunnathunad

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

243 28/01/2026 AJAYAKUMAR N NARYANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

PERINCHERIPUTHENVEEDU, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

244 28/01/2026 HANNA CHACKO MIDHUN VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

KUZHIKKADAN, 
MUDAKKUZHA, 

VENGOOR WEST, 
MUDAKKUZHA, 

683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

245 28/01/2026 Fida Fathima K B Basheer K A (FTHR) Kooliyadan House, 
Ponjassery, Vengola, 
Ponjassery, 683547, 

Kunnathunad

  

246 28/01/2026 BADUSHA E K KUNJUMUHAMMED 
E A (FTHR)

482/ INCHAKKUDY 
HOUSE, ODAKKALI, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR P O, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

247 28/01/2026 SHEEBA SHUKKOOR SHUKKOOR (HSBN) MUNDACKAL, 
KARATTUPALLIKARA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

248 28/01/2026 THOMAS M K M O KURIAN (FTHR) 21/414 F, 
MANTHUVALLIL 

HOUSE, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

249 28/01/2026 Prabhul Raj N P Rajeev (FTHR) Naduvilemali, 
Mudakuzha, Vengoor 

West, Mudakuzha, 
683546, Kunnathunad

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

250 28/01/2026 ANJU KURIAKOSE BINSIL KURIAKOSE 
(HSBN)

ARACKAKUDY, 
VAIKKARA, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
VAIKKARA, 683549, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

251 28/01/2026 ASWATHY S PILLAI SAJEEVAN S (FTHR) VILAVATHU HOUSE, 
VATTAKKATTUPADY, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

252 28/01/2026 ANGELIN PRAKASH PRAKASH P (FTHR) ARACKAL HOUSE, 
ALATTUCHIRA, 

KODANAD, 
KODANAD, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

253 28/01/2026 ABHIJITH RAJU RAJU P K (FTHR) ANAPPARA HOUSE, 
KURICHILAKKOD, 

KODANAD, 
KODANAD P O, 

683544, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

254 28/01/2026 Anagha Joy Joy T O (FTHR) Thelakkadan, 
Naduppillythodu, 

Koovappady, Edavoor, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

255 28/01/2026 SREELEKHA P PRADEEP (FTHR) BALAKRISHNA 
MANDIRAM, O M 

ROAD, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

256 28/01/2026 SOUMYA KHALID (HSBN) 13/74 A 
PANIKKARUKYDY 
HOUSE, VALLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

OKKAL P O, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

257 28/01/2026 NEHA JOSEPH JOSEPH C A (FTHR) CHIRANGARA 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

258 28/01/2026 Muhammed Seneeb Ajmal (FTHR) Palakka, MH Kavala, 
Vengola, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunadu

  

259 28/01/2026 REVATHY N B BABY N T (FTHR) PERUMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

260 28/01/2026 DHANANJAY 
DHANOSH 

DHANOSH N M 
(FTHR)

NEDUMALA HOUSE, 
PONJASSERY, 

ARAKKAPPADY, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

261 28/01/2026 BLESSY ALEX SANGEETHA PAUL 
(OTHR)

KARUKAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KEEZHILLAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

KEEZHILLAM, 
683541, KEEZHILLAM

  

262 28/01/2026 Basil Kuriakose Kuriakose KP (FTHR) Kothechikudy, 
Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 

Rayamangalam, 683545, 
Kunnathunad

  

263 28/01/2026 AMBIKA THAMPI THAMPI K S (HSBN) ALLPARAPARAMBIL, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

264 28/01/2026 MOLLY GEORGE GEORGE K V (HSBN) 12/268A 
KANJIRATHUNG, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

265 28/01/2026 DIPIN DAS E S SIVADAS E A (FTHR) Elavumkudy House, 
Chembarathukunnu, 

Ponjassery P O, Vengola 
Village, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunad

  

266 28/01/2026 NALINI SASIKUMAR SASIKUMAR (HSBN) KARAVATTU 
MANAYATH H, 

KANJIRAKKADU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

267 28/01/2026 VARGHESE 
PALLATHUKUDY 

MATHAI 

MATHAI (FTHR) 16/226, 
PALLATHUKUDY, 

KOMBANAD, 
KOMBANAD, 

KOMBANAD, 683546, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

268 28/01/2026 LINU JACOB YACOB VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

16/311 
KALLINGAKKUDY 

HOUSE, 
PUTHUMANA, 
KOMBANAD, 

KOMBANAD P O, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

269 28/01/2026 ESHA SUSAN JOY JOY C V (FTHR) CHERIACHERRY 
HOUSE, KODANAD, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
ALATTUCHIRA P O, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

270 28/01/2026 ASWIN MANOJ MANOJ P V (FTHR) 21/559, 
PUNNAKKATTIL, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

271 28/01/2026 Sona Eldhose Eldhose Mathai (FTHR) Thekkamkunnam, 
Kanalpalam, 

Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 683545, 

Kunnathunad

  

272 28/01/2026 JITHU REJI REJI ANTONY (FTHR) PURAYIDATHIL, 
VEETTIMUKAL, 

VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

273 28/01/2026 IRFAN KOYA P I SAID ISMAYIL P K 
(FTHR)

PUTHENMALIYAKKAL, 
VALLAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

274 28/01/2026 SULAIMAN P A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL 
HOUSE, POOMALA, 

ODAKKALI, 
ASAMANNOOR P O, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

275 28/01/2026 Aslam K M Muhammed Rafeeque K 
M (FTHR)

500/5, Orna - 
Kandanthara Road, 

Vengola, Perumbavoor, 
Allapra, 683556, 

Kunnathunad

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

276 28/01/2026 IRENE SARA SAJI SAJI K THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKUNNAM, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

277 28/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA M P NAZEER (FTHR) MOONAMTHICKAL 
HOUSE, VENGOLA 

VENGOLA P O, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

278 28/01/2026 ANJALY 
JAYAKUMAR

RAHUL RAJAN 
(HSBN)

PANDANCHERY  
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

279 28/01/2026 SHAHID C SALIM C K SALIM (FTHR) CHERULIL HOUSE, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

280 28/01/2026 Anna Eldhose Eldhose Mathai (FTHR) Thekkamkunnam, 
Kanalpalam, 

Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 683545, 

Kunnathunad

  

281 28/01/2026 Aleyamma Joseph (HSBN) karipra, Kavumpuram, 
Koovappady, 

kavumpuram, 683344, 
Kunnathunad

  

282 28/01/2026 Devadath Baiju Baiju K C (FTHR) Kizhakkaprathukudy, 
Thalippara, Kodanad, 
Alattuchira, 683544, 

Perumbavoor

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

283 28/01/2026 Neha Baiju Baiju P Thomas (FTHR) Pallimolathu, Vaikara, 
Rayamangalam, 
Vaikara, 683549, 

Kunnathunad

  

284 28/01/2026 NIRMALA RAJU RAJU E K (HSBN) EDAVALLAYIL 
HOUSE, WEST 

VENGOLA, 
ARAKAPADY, WEST 

VENGOLA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

285 28/01/2026 ALIA BASHEER BEERAS M I (HSBN) MUNDETH HOUSE, 
KANDANTHARA, 

VENGOLA, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

286 28/01/2026 NIRANJAN M S SANTHOSH (FTHR) MANATTUVALAPPIL, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

287 28/01/2026 ISHA PRAVIL JAYAKANTH N 
(HSBN)

KRISHNA NIVAS, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

288 28/01/2026 Anand Sujith Maya O V (MTHR) PARAKKATTU, 
Pralayakkad, Vengoor 

West, Thuruthy, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

289 28/01/2026 Niya Baiju Baiju P Thomas (FTHR) Pallimolathu, Vayikara, 
Rayamangalam, 

Vayikara, 683549, 
Kunnathunad

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

290 28/01/2026 Anna Varghese Delgin Paul (HSBN) Malikudy, Chirappadi 
Road, Rayamangalam, 

Rayamangalam, 683545, 
Kunnathunadu

  

291 28/01/2026 JAMEELA MAHIN MAHIN K P (HSBN) KODALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANDANTHARA, 
VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 

P O, 683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

292 28/01/2026 ANNAPUSHPAM PALANI CHAMI 
(OTHR)

POTTACKAL, 
KANJIRAKKADU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

293 28/01/2026 RESHMA 
KUTTAPPAN

MANOJ A K (HSBN) ALUNKAL HOUSE, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

294 28/01/2026 Jenet K S Prasanna Sahadevan 
(MTHR)

Kayyoliparambil House, 
Vaikkara, 

Rayamangalam, 
Vaikkara, 683549, 

Kunnathunad

  

295 28/01/2026 Biju K Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Karipra, Kavumpuram, 
koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunad

  

296 28/01/2026 Raju Kumar Shyam Sundar (FTHR) Menekattuparambil, 
Chundakuzhy, Vengoor 

West, Chundakuzhy, 
683546, Kunnathunad

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

297 28/01/2026 ASHA K PAULOSE JAMES M J (HSBN) MOOLEKKUDY 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

298 28/01/2026 ANILAKUMARI P T THANKAPPAN NAIR 
P S (FTHR)

VAZHAPPILLIL 
HOUSE, MARBLE 

JUNCTION, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHNAD

  

299 28/01/2026 NANDANA V S SAJEEV (FTHR) VICHATTU, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
AIMURYKARA, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

300 28/01/2026 FAHUMITHA 
NASARIN A B 

HAJIS C P (HSBN) CHAMAKKADI 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

301 28/01/2026 Sarath A S Sindhu (MTHR) Athikkoottam, 
Chundakuzhy, Vengoor 

West, Chundakuzhy, 
683546, Kunnathunad

  

302 28/01/2026 SREEDEV K B BHASKARAN K S 
(FTHR)

KAPPAKKATTU, 
KARATTUPALLIKARA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

303 28/01/2026 RESHMAMOL 
VARGHESE

SACHIN JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

CHIRANGARA 
HOUSE, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
VENGOOR WEST, 

MUDAKUZHA, 
683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

304 28/01/2026 ASHNAMOL A A ANEER V A (FTHR) ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, ALLAPRA, 

VENGOLA, ALLAPRA 
P O, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

305 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA SIDHEEQ P I (FTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

ALLAPRA, 
VENGOLA, 

ALLAPRA  P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

306 28/01/2026 ASNA MOLE ALIYAR MUJEEB C E (HSBN) CHITTETHUKUDY, 
NOOLELI, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

307 28/01/2026 Sadhika Sugathan Sugathan MV (FTHR) 10/279 
Muringeliparambil 

Chitralaya, 
Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 

Elambakappilly PO, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

308 28/01/2026 Alen Biju Biju K Joseph (FTHR) Karipra, Kavumpuram, 
Koovappady, 

Kavumpuram, 683544, 
Kunnathunad

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

309 28/01/2026 JOMON P R RAJAN P K (FTHR) PANICHIKUDY, 
AIMURY THRIVENI, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
AIMURY, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

310 28/01/2026 ADITHYA RAJ RAJAPPAN (FTHR) PULIYANPARAMBIL, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
AIMURYKARA, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

311 28/01/2026 PAVITHRA N RAJ RAJAN (FTHR) NELLADAN, 
EASTOKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

312 28/01/2026 Sathyajith Baiju Baiju K C (FTHR) Kizhakkappurathukudy, 
Nedumpara, Kodanad, 
Alattuchira, 683544, 

Perumbavoor

  

313 28/01/2026 Ganesan V K KALIAPPAN (FTHR) POTTACKAL, 
KANJIRAKKADU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

314 28/01/2026 ADHIL K J JAMAL K H (FTHR) KANELY HOUSE, 
KANDANTHARA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
ALLAPRA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

315 28/01/2026 GOVIND MANOJ MANOJ V G (FTHR) Vellappakuzhiyil, 
Keezhillam, 

Rayamangalam, 
Keezhillam P O, 

683541, Kunnathunad

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

316 28/01/2026 Radhika Prasad Prasad Chandran 
(HSBN)

Parlimoola, 
palayikunnu, 

Aracakkapady, vengola, 
683556, kunnathunad

  

317 28/01/2026 Neji T A Aboobacker (FTHR) Thekkenathe, M H 
kavala, Vengola, 

Ponjassery, 683547, 
Kunnathunadu

  

318 28/01/2026 Adithya K J jayakumar k k (FTHR) karamkulambayil, 
koovappady, 

koovappady, AIMURY, 
683544, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

319 28/01/2026 CHANDANA 
JAYAKUMAR

JAYAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

VILAVATH HOUSE, 
VATTAKKATTUPADY, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

320 28/01/2026 REENA ELDO ELDO JACOB (HSBN) VEEPPANATTU, 
K.R.A ROAD, BEHIND 

MARIA HOSPITAL, 
KURUPPAMPADY, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

321 28/01/2026 SUBHALA JAYAN JAYAN (HSBN) PALAKANNY, 
AIMURY, 

KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

AIMURY, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

322 28/01/2026 SOORAJ T S SUNI (FTHR) THARISUMKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

323 28/01/2026 ASHITHA SAJI 
ASHITHA SAJI

SOPIYA VARGHESE 
SOPIYA VARGHESE 

(MTHR)

Poomala House, 
Cherukunnam, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannor, 683549, 
Kunnathunad

  

324 28/01/2026 ASWIN REGHU N K REGHU (FTHR) NADUVILE 
PARAMBIL, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

325 28/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI 
SREEKUMAR 

SALISH KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

EDACKATTIL 
HOUSE, K S H B 

COLONY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

326 28/01/2026 Fathima Hassainar Hassainar (FTHR) Attiyattira, Edavoor, 
Koovappady, Edavoor, 
683544, Kunnathunadu

  

327 28/01/2026 ABHIJITH SAJI 
ABHIJITH SAJI

SOPIYA SAJI SOPIYA 
SAJI (FTHR)

Poomala House, 
Cherukunnam, 

Asamanoor, 
Asamannoor, 683549, 

Kunnathunad

  

328 28/01/2026 N P JABBAR Havva (MTHR) Nanethan House, 
Reyonpuram, 
Chelamattom, 

Reyonpuram, 683543, 
Kunnathunadu

  

329 28/01/2026 Chinnu A B Babu A K (FTHR) Adappurath, 
Mundangarapuram, 
Arackapady, West 
Vengola, 683556, 

Perumbavoor

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

330 28/01/2026 Sony Thomas DALVIN VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

PUTHENKUDY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

331 28/01/2026 jeevan james james k o (FTHR) KALAMPARAMBIL, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

332 28/01/2026 MISNA MUJEEB MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
A (FTHR)

PARANAYIL, 
VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

333 28/01/2026 ALBERT K WILSON WILSON K P (FTHR) KALAMPARAMBIL, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

334 28/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi A H Hassainar (FTHR) Attiyattira, Edavoor, 
Koovappady, Edavoor, 
683544, Kunnathunadu

  

335 28/01/2026 Gopika Babu Babu A K (FTHR) Adappurath, 
Mundangarapuram, 
Arackapady, West 
Vengola, 683556, 

Perumbavoor

  

336 28/01/2026 Alvin Roy Roy Varghese (FTHR) Pathickal, Krariyely, 
Kombanad, Kombanad, 
683546, Kunnathunad

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

337 28/01/2026 Dalvin Varghese VARGHESE P O 
(FTHR)

PUTHENKUDY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

338 28/01/2026 Seyyidah Noora Beevi Noushad M A (FTHR) Malekkudy Thangal, M 
H Kavala, Vengola, 
Ponjassery, 683547, 

Kunnathunadu

  

339 28/01/2026 BINU C PAUL BINU C 
PAUL

M POULOSE M 
POULOSE (FTHR)

CHAMAKKALA, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

Cherukunnam, 
Asamannoor, 683549, 

Kunnathunad

  

340 28/01/2026 Soniya Ebby Nycy P M (MTHR) Kochukudy, Krariyely, 
Kombanad, Kombanad, 
683546, Kunnathunad

  

341 28/01/2026 VAISHNAV 
SREEKUMAR

SREEKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

VAISHNAVAM, 
MARUTH KAVALA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

342 28/01/2026 BASIL KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE 
ULAHANNAN (FTHR)

C 087/03, 
PANICHIKUDY, 

MULAPPANCHIRA 
ROAD, 

MUDAKKIRAI, 
KURUPPAMPADY, 
KURUPPAMPADY, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

343 28/01/2026 KORAH VARGHESE VARKEY (FTHR) MANEKUDY HOUSE, 
ALATTUCHIRA, 

KODANAD, 
ALATTUCHIRA P O, 

683544, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

344 28/01/2026 Basil Biju Biju P M (FTHR) Parackal, Krariyely, 
Kombanad, Kombanad, 
683546, Kunnathunad

  

345 28/01/2026 ELDHOSE K S SAJI K T (FTHR) PARAMBIL, 
VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR, 683546, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

346 28/01/2026 Basil Biju Biju K Joseph (FTHR) Karipra, kavumpuram, 
Koovappady, 

Kavumpuram, 683544, 
Kunnathunad

  

347 28/01/2026 Belwin Biju Biju P M (FTHR) Parackal, Krariyely, 
Kombanad, Kombanad, 
683546, Kunnathunad

  

348 28/01/2026 M EPSI ANITHA M 
EPSI ANITHA

Annamma Poulose 
Annamma Poulose 

(MTHR)

Chamakkala, 
Cherukunnam, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunad

  

349 28/01/2026 Abhishek Vincent Vincent (FTHR) 1/395 Thekkekara Grace 
Cottage, Thannipuzha, 
Okkal, Okkal, 683550, 

Kunnathunad

  

350 28/01/2026 Badhushan E A Akbar Shan E A (FTHR) Earethan, M H Kavala, 
Vengola, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunadu

  

351 28/01/2026 Emin Eldho Eldho T K (FTHR) Thanattukudy, 
Krariyely, Kombanad, 
Kombanad, 683546, 

Kunnathunad

  

352 28/01/2026 RAZLIN SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN A K 
(FTHR)

AMBADAN HOUSE, 
Vallam, Perumbavoor, 
Rayonpuram, 683543, 

kunnathunad

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

353 28/01/2026 ELDHOSE K S SAJI K T (FTHR) KIZHAKKUMPARAMBIL, 
VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR, 683546, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

354 28/01/2026 Aneeta Mariya Thomas Saji J Thomas (FTHR) 1/467 Manjathanath, 
Thannipuzha, Okkal, 

Okkal, 683550, 
Kunnathunad

  

355 28/01/2026 Seena Biju Biju K Joseph (HSBN) Karipra, kavumpuram, 
koovappady, 

Kavumpuram, 683544, 
kunnathunad

  

356 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID N S 

SHOUKATHALI N M 
(FTHR)

NANETHAN, 
Kanjirakkad, 
Perumbavoor, 

Rayonpuram, 683543, 
Kunnathunadu

  

357 28/01/2026 Eleykutty M P Leela M P (OTHR) Mullappillymali, 
Krariyely, Kombanad, 
Kombanad, 683546, 

Kunnathunad

  

358 28/01/2026 A P ALEYAMMA POULOSE T J (HSBN) B 036/01, 
THACHETHUKUDY, 

DREAMS VILLA, 
MUDAKKIRAI KARA, 

KURUPPAMPADY, 
KURUPPAMPADY, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

359 28/01/2026 Fareed Ali K Ali K A (FTHR) Kodavath House 73, 
South Vallam, 
Perumbavoor, 

Rayonpuram, 683543, 
Kunnathunaad

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

360 28/01/2026 Smitha Sebastian Johny M P (HSBN) 1/277 Manickathan, 
Thannipuzha, Okkal, 

Okkal, 683550, 
Kunnathunad

  

361 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAL 
N S 

SHOUKATHALI N M 
(FTHR)

165, Nanethan, 
Kanjirakkad, 
Perumbavoor, 

Rayonpuram, 683543, 
Kunnathunadu

  

362 28/01/2026 Anjali Sasi Santhosh K K (HSBN) KURUMASSERY 
HOUSE, ECHARAN 

KAVALA, 
ARAKAPADI, WEST 

VENGOLA PO, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

363 28/01/2026 SUJA JOSE P J JOSE (HSBN) PANAYIL, Mudathode, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

364 28/01/2026 jasiya M M ajas (HSBN) koovakkattil, vallam, 
chelamattam, 

Rayonpuram, 683543, 
kunnathunad

  

365 28/01/2026 Anna Rose Jobi Jobi Joseph A (FTHR) Attukaran, Pappanpady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

366 28/01/2026 SANTHOSH K K KUNJU K K (FTHR) KURUMASSERY 
HOUSE, ECHARAN 

KAVALA, 
ARAKAPADY, WEST 
VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

367 28/01/2026 Beema Suhana Dileep P P (FTHR) Pulikkakudy House, 
Thettikkottu Lane, 

Perumbavoor, 
perumbavoor, 683542, 

Kunnathunad

  

368 28/01/2026 VARGHESE PAUL Paul (FTHR) 94 Menothumalil, 
Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 

Rayamangalam, 683545, 
Kunnathunaadu

  

369 28/01/2026 SAMSON STEEPHEN STEEPHEN (FTHR) MANICKATHAN, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

370 28/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam A S SULFIKER A A (FTHR) AMBADAN HOUSE, 
KUNNATHAN LINE, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
RAYONPURAM P O, 

683543, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

371 28/01/2026 AJITHA K S RAGHUNANDANAN 
V K (HSBN)

SREESILAM, 
KOOTTUMADAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

372 28/01/2026 C VICTOR CHACKO (FTHR) KURUVIMUKAL, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

373 28/01/2026 SANIYA STEEPHAN STEEPHAN (FTHR) MANICKATHAN, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

374 28/01/2026 Payal D R Akhil M S (HSBN) Malickathazhath 
Kuzhikkattil, 
Pulluvazhi, 

Rayamangalam, 
Valayanchirangara, 

683556, Kunnathunad

  

375 28/01/2026 DEVIKA BAIJU BAIJU K G (FTHR) 550 KUNNATHU, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

376 28/01/2026 Eldho K Biju Biju K P (FTHR) Kavanakkudy, 
Kochupurackalkadav, 
Kombanad, Paniely, 
683546, Kunnathunad

  

377 28/01/2026 SRIRAM R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

SREERAG, K H IYER 
ROAD NEAR 

SASATHA TEMPLE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

378 28/01/2026 MINI ATTOKKARAN 
ANTONY

WILSON (HSBN) THOTTAPPILLY, 
OKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

379 28/01/2026 ATHIRALAKSHMI R 
NADH 

RAGHUNANDANAN 
V K (FTHR)

SREESILAM, 
KOOTTUMADAM, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

380 28/01/2026 VIMALA G C VICTOR (HSBN) KURUVIMUKAL, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

381 28/01/2026 ISHAN P RASHEED RASHEED (FTHR) 8/287, METHALA, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

METHALA, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

382 28/01/2026 Justin John Lilly John (MTHR) Vadakkumpadan, 
Koodalappad, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunad

  

383 28/01/2026 SANIYA WILSON MINI ATTOKKARAN 
ANTONY (MTHR)

THOTTAPPILLY, 
OKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

384 28/01/2026 Nimitha Sasi Sujithkumar S (HSBN) Nareeckal, 
Manackappadi, 
Rayamangalam, 

Valayanchirangara, 
683556, Kunnathunad

  

385 28/01/2026 JIJI A K KUMARAN (FTHR) ARACKAL HOUSE, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

386 28/01/2026 KEERTHANA P JAYESH K K (HSBN) Barsathi, Okkal, Okkal, 
Okkal, 683550, 
Kunnathunadu

  

387 28/01/2026 SHERLY  JOY JOY  SEBASTIAN  
(HSBN)

1/30A, Cherukunnam, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunadu

  

388 28/01/2026 Karthikeyan K M Mani K K (FTHR) Kalambattukudy, 
Koodalappad, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunad

  

389 28/01/2026 Sebastian VARGHESE (FTHR) KUMARAKATH, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

390 28/01/2026 Anjaly C R Anoop M J (HSBN) Manelil, 
Valayanchirangara, 

Rayamangalam, 
Valayanchirangara, 

683556, Kunnathunad

  

391 28/01/2026 CHARIS AEIRIN 
PAUL CHARIS 
AEIRIN PAUL

Binu C Paul Binu C 
Paul (FTHR)

Chamakkala, 
Cherukunnam, 

Asamanoor, 
Asamannoor, 683549, 

Kunnathunad

  

392 28/01/2026 Anil Thankachan Thankachan P V (FTHR) Parappuram, V T C 
Chelamattom, Okkal, 

Okkal, 683550, 
Kunnathunad

  

393 28/01/2026 Della Maria Eldho ELDHO Joseph (FTHR) Thanattukudy, 
MUNDAN THURUTH, 

VENGOOR WEST, 
MUDAKUZHA P O, 

683546, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

394 28/01/2026 Manna Jose Liji Jose (MTHR) Malikudy, Panamkuzhy, 
Vengoor, Kombanad, 
683546, Kunnathunad

  

395 28/01/2026 AKSHAYA SANKAR 
M K

SANKAR K N (FTHR) Edappattu H, Tankcity, 
Vengola, 

Valayanchirangara, 
683556, Kunnathunad

  

396 28/01/2026 SMITHA SEBASTIAN K V 
(HSBN)

KUMARAKATH, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

397 28/01/2026 Karthika K M Mani K K (FTHR) Kalambattukudy, 
Koodalappad, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunad

  

398 28/01/2026 T N 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

NAIR

NARAYANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KOCHANATTU 
THAZHATH, 

ANTOPURAM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

399 28/01/2026 MELIN K ANI SUNA PAUL (MTHR) KUTHINAPURATH, 
VAIKARA, VAIKARA, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

400 28/01/2026 sarala Ravindran Ravindran nair (HSBN) saralalayam, 
kavumpuram, 

koovappady, aimury 
kara, 683544, 
kunnathunad

  

401 28/01/2026 Basil Eldhose Eldhose (FTHR) Echaramkudi, Iringole, 
Perumbavoor, Iringole, 
683548, Kunnathunad
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402 28/01/2026 CHRIN LOIS PAUL 
CHRIN LOIS PAUL

BINU C PAUL BINU C 
PAUL (FTHR)

Chamakkala, 
Cherukunnam, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunad

  

403 28/01/2026 Srinandanan 
Namboothiri MV 

Vishnu Namboothiri 
MV (FTHR)

Mankulam Illam, 
Punnayam, Asamanoor, 

Asamanoor, 683549, 
Kunnathnad

  

404 28/01/2026 Anshad Hydrose Hydrose T K (FTHR) Thelayi, Vengola, 
Vengola, Vengola, 

683556, Kunnathunadu

  

405 28/01/2026 RESHMA P L HARIHARAN K 
(HSBN)

ANCHALPURA 
PUTHENMADOM, 

BROADWAY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

PERUMBAVOOR P O, 
683542, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

406 28/01/2026 SARAKUTTY 
THUMMAR 

THUMMAR P V 
(HSBN)

PALLASSERY, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

407 28/01/2026 Tintumol Danties Paulose K V (HSBN) Karimbumkala, Paniely, 
Kombanad, Paniely, 
683546, Kunnathunad

  

408 28/01/2026 Ajay Krishna Biju MK (FTHR) 1/87, Cherukunnam, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunadu

  

409 28/01/2026 Adithya Pushparaj Pushparaj (FTHR) Nangelil, Punnayam, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunad
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410 28/01/2026 BEENA C G NIVAS R (HSBN) saralalayam, 
kavumpuram, 

koovapady, aimury kara, 
683544, kunnathunad

  

411 28/01/2026 SONIA THOMAS 
SONIA THOMAS

THOMAS C S 
THOMAS C S (FTHR)

Chamakkala, 
Cherukunnam, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunad

  

412 28/01/2026 Sneha Devassy Arun Thomas (HSBN) Vadakkumpadan, 
Koodalappad, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunad

  

413 28/01/2026 Georgu M Baby Baby Paul (FTHR) 1/555, Cherukunnam, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunadu

  

414 28/01/2026 SHAHINA M A SHOUKATHALI N M 
(HSBN)

165, Nanethan, 
Kanjirakkad, 
Perumbavoor, 

Rayonpuram, 686543, 
Kunnathunadu

  

415 28/01/2026 Mariya Saji Seena (MTHR) Kattappillil, Iringole, 
Perumbavoor, Iringole, 
683548, Kunnathunad

  

416 28/01/2026 HARSHANA ASHRAF Mohammed Ashraf 
(FTHR)

Karothukudy, 
Kandanthara, Vengola, 

Allapra, 683556, 
Kunnathunad

  

417 28/01/2026 Parvana K Pillai K P Krishnakumar 
(FTHR)

Vasuda, Kodanad, 
Kodanad, Kodanad, 

683544, Kunnathunad

  

418 28/01/2026 Mathews K Saji Seena (MTHR) Kattappillil, Iringole, 
Perumbavoor, Iringole, 
683548, Kunnathunad
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419 28/01/2026 ANANTHU JOBY 
ANANTHU JOBY

JOBY V A JOBY V A 
(FTHR)

VARIKKATTUMALIL, 
CHERUKUNNAM, 

Asamannoor, 
Asamannoor, 683549, 

Kunnathunad

  

420 28/01/2026 Liya Joji Joji Varkey (HSBN) Mullamangalam, 
Iringole, Perumbavoor, 

Iringole, 683548, 
Kunnathunad

  

421 28/01/2026 Sreya Sajeev Sajeev C P (FTHR) Chenganattukudy, 
Njalor Temple Road, 

Rayamangalam, 
Rayamangalam, 683545, 

Kunnathunadu

  

422 28/01/2026 Farisa C A Abdul Kader C A 
(FTHR)

CHENNOTH HOUSE, 
PONJASSERY, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

423 28/01/2026 JIJO KURIAN N J KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

NELLAL HOUSE, 
IRINGOLE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR 

PART, 683542, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

424 28/01/2026 Hashir Ashraf Mohammed Ashraf 
(FTHR)

Karothukudy, 
Kandanthara, Vengola, 

Allapra, 683556, 
Kunnathunad

  

425 28/01/2026 Susheela Varghese Issac Varghese (HSBN) Orozhingara, Iringole, 
Perumbavoor, Iringole, 
683548, Kunnathunad

  

426 28/01/2026 NITHA ELDHO A P ELDHO (FTHR) AIKKARAKUDY, 
ARACKAPPADY, 
ARACKAPPADY, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU
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427 28/01/2026 Devananda Nivas NIVAS R (FTHR) saralalayam, 
kavumpuram, 

koovapady, aimury kara, 
683544, kunnathunad

  

428 28/01/2026 Nitha Fathima K M Mujeeb Rehman (FTHR) Kokkadan, Kandanthara, 
Vengola, Allapra, 

683556, Kunnathunad

  

429 28/01/2026 ADITHYA P J SUDHA T S (MTHR) PULICKAL HOUSE, 
VATTAKKATTUPADY, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

430 28/01/2026 ANJU THAMPI THAMPI T C (FTHR) Manayathukudiyil, 
Keezhillam Thriveni 

Nellipparambu, 
Rayamangalam, 

Keezhillam, 683541, 
Kunnathunad

  

431 28/01/2026 MEGHA MANOJ 
MEGHA MANOJ

MANOJ K V MANOJ 
K V (FTHR)

Kalambattukudy, 
Odakkaly, Asamannoor, 
Asamannoor, 683549, 

Kunnathunad

  

432 28/01/2026 ABHINAV JOBY 
ABHINAV JOBY

JOBY V A JOBY V A 
(FTHR)

VARIKKATTUMALIL, 
Cherukunnam, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunad

  

433 28/01/2026 AKSHAY T S SANTHOSH (FTHR) THOTTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, Okkal, 

Chelamattom, Okkal, 
683550, Kunnathunad

  



Feb 3, 2026, 6:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


